
06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500
PPC 2.2.3

Gruner, Beate

Master

SLG Mettertal e.V.

1464-055

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Gruner, Klaus SLG Mettertal e.V. 231-11 174-02 206-04 228-05 565-19 1404-041

2 Mack, Hendrik SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 228-10 170-06 214-03 224-05 552-15 1388-039

3 Reichert, Eberhard SLG Polizei Waiblingen 233-10 166-00 199-02 220-03 555-21 1373-036

AW Drigo, Marcelo SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 235-13 170-03 218-03 220-03 556-17 1399-039

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Merkle, Tim SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-16 172-05 223-02 230-08 572-21 1434-052

2 Giesler, Robert SLG PPC Ulm 237-13 162-04 227-04 230-08 566-18 1422-047

3 Vogel, Antje SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 223-04 176-07 221-06 225-04 563-16 1408-037

4 Semisch, Stefan SLG Karlsbad e.V. 239-17 169-05 210-00 226-04 556-19 1400-045

5 Eisenmann, Bernd SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 234-07 170-04 212-03 205-01 556-18 1377-033

6 Voitl, Peter Theo SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 229-05 169-05 210-02 215-01 537-13 1360-026

7 Johann, Sven SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 237-13 167-05 206-00 229-05 518-09 1357-032

8 Glaser, Hans-Dieter SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 232-04 173-04 215-05 209-00 524-14 1353-027

9 Wegner, Robert SLG Mettertal e.V. 234-10 170-02 198-00 226-04 521-12 1349-028

10 Storrer, Friedrich SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 229-07 166-03 131-00 202-02 505-08 1233-020

11 Rädle, Max SLG Bitz 215-01 162-04 156-01 176-00 505-09 1214-015

AW Dobry, Thomas SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 229-10 168-05 211-00 213-07 562-20 1383-042

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Iser, Bernd SLG PPC Ulm 231-08 167-04 186-01 216-02 541-16 1341-031

2 Weick, Steffen SLG PPC Ulm 229-10 168-04 201-02 220-03 497-10 1315-029

3 Huber, Claudia SLG Bitz 222-05 167-03 203-02 153-00 554-09 1299-019

4 Rauch, Thomas SLG PPC Ulm 211-05 166-03 173-00 219-00 522-21 1291-029

5 Storrer, Monika SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 195-04 147-01 116-00 114-00 379-04 951-009

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Rubak, Dieter SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 227-04 159-01 106-00 211-02 461-06 1164-013

2 Class, Thomas SLG Mettertal e.V. 216-03 119-00 98-01 134-01 315-04 882-009
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06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

Mannschaftswertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500
PPC 2.2.3

Gesamt Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 SLG Mettertal 1154-045 561-010 593-035

Gruner, Beate 589-026 291-007 298-019

Gruner, Klaus 565-019 270-003 295-016

2 PPC Ulm 2 1063-037 486-007 577-030

Iser, Bernd 541-016 255-002 286-014

Rauch, Thomas 522-021 231-005 291-016

3 PPC Ulm 1 1063-028 499-007 564-021

Giesler, Robert 566-018 275-006 291-012

Weick, Steffen 497-010 224-001 273-009

4 SLG Bitz 1059-018 478-006 581-012

Huber, Claudia 554-009 268-005 286-004

Rädle, Max 505-009 210-001 295-008
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06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500
PPC 2.2.3

Merkle, Tim

Expert

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

1427-046

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Emer, Viktor SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 239-17 174-08 213-03 227-04 568-14 1421-046

2 Reichert, Eberhard SLG Polizei Waiblingen 235-12 173-07 189-01 227-04 549-15 1373-039

3 Giesler, Robert SLG PPC Ulm 236-11 171-04 208-01 224-05 532-12 1371-033

4 Johann, Sven SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 238-14 172-04 216-04 215-05 518-15 1359-042

5 Iser, Bernd SLG PPC Ulm 228-10 170-06 191-01 225-06 537-12 1351-035

6 Mack, Hendrik SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 230-06 170-03 187-01 217-02 543-06 1347-018

7 Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 233-09 170-05 122-00 226-02 523-20 1274-036

8 Rädle, Max SLG Bitz 222-03 169-01 78-00 225-04 491-07 1185-015

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Neumann, Daniel SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 233-12 165-02 187-02 228-05 524-11 1337-032

2 Lössl, Wolfgang SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 233-13 172-03 148-01 220-01 529-13 1302-031

3 Rauch, Thomas SLG PPC Ulm 231-14 171-05 153-00 221-02 518-13 1294-034

4 Wegner, Robert SLG Mettertal e.V. 230-05 167-01 183-02 149-03 543-09 1272-020

5 Storrer, Friedrich SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 232-08 159-00 176-01 207-02 454-09 1228-020

6 Turzer, Birgit SLG Mettertal e.V. 216-13 162-00 140-02 212-02 467-08 1197-025

7 Weick, Steffen SLG PPC Ulm 220-06 134-02 183-01 179-01 430-08 1146-018

AW Dobry, Thomas SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 235-07 170-03 166-00 211-03 512-12 1294-025

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Kammler, Tim SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 235-12 176-03 192-01 216-03 537-17 1356-036

2 Katz, Andreas SLG Mettertal e.V. 230-08 172-03 167-01 224-03 563-13 1356-028

3 Dischinger, Tim SLG Stebbach e.V. 230-06 177-03 184-00 232-08 517-07 1340-024

4 Schneider, Roland SLG PPC Ulm 223-09 167-02 217-01 214-06 504-07 1325-025

5 Strobach, Rene SLG Backnang 236-13 171-05 204-02 169-00 520-17 1300-037

6 Lössl, Birgit SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 230-08 166-02 155-01 211-03 522-12 1284-026

7 Laichinger, Thomas SLG RAG Stuttgart 229-05 156-00 172-00 217-02 480-09 1254-016

8 Lössl, Nicolas SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 234-04 157-02 158-00 223-03 480-13 1252-022

9 Braun, Christiane SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 231-11 162-01 135-00 224-02 436-06 1188-020

10 Rubak, Dieter SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 233-08 151-02 136-00 188-02 436-07 1144-019

11 Class, Sven Patrick SLG Mettertal e.V. 223-04 148-01 127-00 204-03 441-06 1143-014

12 Klock, Jürgen SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 225-04 139-01 152-00 198-01 428-06 1142-012

13 Hommel, Martin SLG Karlsbad e.V. 229-06 142-02 116-03 182-00 394-07 1063-018

14 Storrer, Monika SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 215-02 130-00 75-01 196-01 386-04 1002-008

15 Marx, Achim SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 221-02 144-01 98-00 148-00 367-01 978-004

16 Adis, Walter SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 225-08 116-00 84-01 143-03 365-09 933-021

17 Class, Thomas SLG Mettertal e.V. 229-04 123-03 86-00 159-00 277-03 874-010

18 Laichinger, Mona Anja SLG RAG Stuttgart 200-03 82-00 8-00 126-01 221-03 637-007

19 Roller, Bernd SLG RAG Stuttgart 169-02 77-00 49-00 57-00 196-01 548-003

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Witt, Thomas SLG Nagold 231-09 142-01 106-01 220-03 469-09 1168-023

2 Weickum, Marco SLG Stebbach e.V. 217-04 151-02 112-01 164-02 468-07 1112-016

- Seite 1 -                           09.04.2019  02:22



06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

Mannschaftswertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500
PPC 2.2.3

Gesamt Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 Die Mettertaler II 1106-022 539-005 567-017

Wegner, Robert 543-009 261-001 282-008

Katz, Andreas 563-013 278-004 285-009

2 PPC Ulm 2 1055-025 481-002 574-023

Iser, Bernd 537-012 251-000 286-012

Rauch, Thomas 518-013 230-002 288-011

3 SLG Stebbach e.V. 985-014 428-002 557-012

Dischinger, Tim 517-007 231-001 286-006

Weickum, Marco 468-007 197-001 271-006

4 PPC Ulm 1 962-020 396-000 566-020

Giesler, Robert 532-012 243-000 289-012

Weick, Steffen 430-008 153-000 277-008

5 SLG Btl 511 / 4511 Stgt 801-016 434-010 367-006

Adis, Walter 365-009 257-008 108-001

Rubak, Dieter 436-007 177-002 259-005

6 Mettertal III 718-009 239-000 479-009

Class, Sven Patrick 441-006 166-000 275-006

Class, Thomas 277-003 73-000 204-003
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06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

Einzelwertung - C.9.9 Open Match 1500
PPC 2.2.3

Gruner, Klaus

Master

SLG Mettertal e.V.

1454-064

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Rohde, Uwe SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 237-12 177-05 221-04 227-00 578-27 1440-048

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Merkle, Tim SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-13 176-07 223-02 226-03 580-17 1442-042

2 Vogel, Antje SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-10 175-02 212-00 230-08 583-16 1437-036

3 Eisenmann, Bernd SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 237-14 177-09 213-03 220-02 572-22 1419-050

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Neumann, Daniel SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 236-15 175-05 213-05 222-07 567-19 1413-051

2 Turzer, Birgit SLG Mettertal e.V. 237-09 111-00 185-02 223-02 522-17 1278-030

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Lössl, Nicolas SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 230-08 167-02 218-02 228-04 563-10 1406-026

2 Dischinger, Tim SLG Stebbach e.V. 239-17 173-06 202-02 229-06 542-15 1385-046

3 Grasso, Jochen SLG Jagstheim 226-06 169-02 184-00 230-06 528-09 1337-023

4 Braun, Christiane SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 237-13 172-09 131-00 229-04 487-15 1256-041

5 Lischer, Alexander SLG Vaihingen/Enz 166-06 162-02 167-01 209-03 531-08 1235-020

6 Fezer, Ralf SLG Rudersberg e.V. 235-11 158-01 174-01 172-02 450-07 1189-022

7 Class, Sven Patrick SLG Mettertal e.V. 185-04 105-00 56-00 140-00 307-01 793-005

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Kircher, Markus SLG Stebbach e.V. 237-15 167-02 214-02 218-05 562-15 1398-039

2 Weickum, Svenja SLG Stebbach e.V. 235-11 162-04 207-02 207-06 547-14 1358-037

AW Lössl, Catherina SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 235-08 157-02 166-00 222-02 513-08 1293-020
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06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

Mannschaftswertung - C.9.9 Open Match 1500
PPC 2.2.3

Gesamt Match total Match 5/3+4 Match 5/1+2

1 Mettertal 1104-041 528-011 576-030

Gruner, Klaus 582-024 283-005 299-019

Turzer, Birgit 522-017 245-006 277-011

2 SLG Stebbach e.V. 1089-029 514-005 575-024

Dischinger, Tim 542-015 249-003 293-012

Weickum, Svenja 547-014 265-002 282-012
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06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver
PPC 2.2.3

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 292-008 262-002 554-010

2 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 293-010 259-003 552-013

3 Voitl, Peter Theo 13405 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 284-005 265-004 549-009

4 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 292-012 236-002 528-014

5 Schneider, Roland 16561 SLG PPC Ulm 277-005 209-000 486-005
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06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol
PPC 2.2.3

Merkle, Tim

Expert

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

550-021

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 291-011 246-001 537-012

2 Rädle, Max 2774 SLG Bitz 272-008 227-002 499-010

3 Johann, Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 290-004 208-001 498-005

4 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 284-006 201-000 485-006

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Neumann, Daniel 52881 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 284-008 246-000 530-008

2 Felger, Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 278-010 222-001 500-011

3 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 276-008 190-000 466-008

4 Weick, Steffen 49830 SLG PPC Ulm 282-007 176-002 458-009

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kammler, Tim 57638 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 293-015 249-001 542-016

2 Laichinger, Thomas 54050 SLG RAG Stuttgart 256-006 215-001 471-007

3 Class, Sven Patrick 58074 SLG Mettertal e.V. 273-003 140-000 413-003

4 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 234-004 146-000 380-004

5 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Jagstheim 269-006 100-000 369-006

6 Klock, Jürgen 32037 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 236-003 94-000 330-003

7 Laichinger, Mona Anja 54051 SLG RAG Stuttgart 239-000 65-000 304-000

8 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 193-002 103-000 296-002
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06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

C.9.4 Open Match
PPC 2.2.3

Gruner, Beate

Master

SLG Mettertal e.V.

580-022

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Rohde, Uwe 45989 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 297-013 283-007 580-020

2 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 298-013 278-004 576-017

3 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 292-009 282-007 574-016

4 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 291-008 270-004 561-012

AW Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 237-001 294-010 531-011

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Merkle, Tim 38148 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 295-015 273-005 568-020

2 Vogel, Antje 56305 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 295-009 266-007 561-016

3 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 291-012 268-003 559-015

4 Emer, Viktor 46005 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 295-016 263-007 558-023

5 Semisch, Stefan 21519 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 283-012 273-007 556-019

6 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 282-008 267-002 549-010

7 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 280-010 266-002 546-012

8 Dobry, Thomas 53838 SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 289-011 253-003 542-014

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Neumann, Daniel 52881 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 294-015 250-003 544-018

2 Huber, Claudia 15050 SLG Bitz 283-006 245-003 528-009

3 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 290-008 229-001 519-009

4 Weick, Steffen 49830 SLG PPC Ulm 283-008 220-003 503-011

5 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 253-004 218-001 471-005

6 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 208-006 259-001 467-007

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Dischinger, Tim 54548 SLG Stebbach e.V. 295-015 264-003 559-018

2 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 283-008 254-002 537-010

3 Braun, Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 276-010 249-003 525-013

4 Kammler, Tim 57638 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 279-011 246-002 525-013

5 Fanz, Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 287-008 205-000 492-008

6 Strobach, Rene 59244 SLG Backnang 290-012 171-000 461-012

7 Rubak, Dieter 716 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 265-004 175-001 440-005

8 Marx, Achim 50198 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 283-006 139-000 422-006

9 Adis, Walter 51905 SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 236-005 130-000 366-005

10 Schneider, Roland 16561 SLG PPC Ulm 282-003 70-000 352-003

11 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 218-003 122-000 340-003

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kircher, Markus 55704 SLG Stebbach e.V. 292-016 261-006 553-022

2 Weickum, Svenja 57920 SLG Stebbach e.V. 269-004 237-005 506-009

3 Pölzleithner, Marc-Oliver 59916 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 279-004 185-000 464-004

4 Weickum, Marco 57913 SLG Stebbach e.V. 265-004 138-001 403-005

5 Witt, Thomas 45475 SLG Nagold 272-006 123-001 395-007
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06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"
PPC 2.2.3

Gruner, Beate

Master

SLG Mettertal e.V.

471-020

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 178-012 287-005 465-017

2 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 177-011 275-000 452-011

3 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 179-005 272-003 451-008

AW Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 180-010 290-005 470-015

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 180-016 281-008 461-024

2 Voitl, Peter Theo 13405 SLG PPC Team Nordschwarzwald 176-014 284-005 460-019

3 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 180-008 280-004 460-012

4 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 177-011 278-004 455-015

5 Semisch, Stefan 21519 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 180-013 269-005 449-018

6 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 168-010 244-005 412-015

AW Dobry, Thomas 53838 SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 178-011 282-007 460-018

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 180-007 277-003 457-010

2 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 176-007 248-002 424-009

3 Weick, Steffen 49830 SLG PPC Ulm 164-002 242-003 406-005

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 173-004 268-000 441-004

2 Schneider, Roland 16561 SLG PPC Ulm 172-004 267-001 439-005

3 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 175-006 262-005 437-011

4 Paul, Joachim 6863 SLG PPC Ulm 180-011 245-000 425-011

5 Sperber, Andreas 48278 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 173-009 247-004 420-013

6 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 168-005 175-001 343-006
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06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"
PPC 2.2.3

Sperber, Andreas

Marksman

SLG Rudersberg e.V.

461-013

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 128-004 270-004 398-008

AW Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 177-007 274-003 451-010

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-009 280-007 460-016

2 Semisch, Stefan 21519 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 180-010 279-004 459-014

3 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 180-012 278-004 458-016

4 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 174-006 242-001 416-007

AW Dobry, Thomas 53838 SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 174-009 270-005 444-014

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 175-004 272-003 447-007

2 Weick, Steffen 49830 SLG PPC Ulm 175-004 240-003 415-007

3 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 159-005 158-001 317-006

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Fezer, Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 167-004 267-002 434-006

2 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 129-005 266-005 395-010

3 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 160-006 217-000 377-006

4 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 164-003 170-002 334-005

5 Lössl, Nicolas 50706 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 107-004 112-001 219-005

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Pfendt, Klaus 48339 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 147-001 103-000 250-001
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06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot
PPC 2.2.3

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Sperber, Andreas 48278 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 148-008 223-003 371-011

2 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 147-006 224-002 371-008

3 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 149-008 220-002 369-010

4 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 143-005 210-001 353-006

5 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 147-007 194-001 341-008

6 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 141-003 187-001 328-004

7 Pecjak, Josef 10292 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 128-004 155-001 283-005

8 Grimme, Kurt 9983 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 133-001 140-003 273-004

9 Lössl, Birgit 49763 SLG Secret Squirrel e.V. 76-001 40-000 116-001

10 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 7-000 0-000 7-000
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06.-07.04.2019 Ort: Backnang - Germany

LM BaWü 2019 - PPC 1500

C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol
PPC 2.2.3

Emer, Viktor

Expert

SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen

472-020

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Rohde, Uwe 45989 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 180-015 291-011 471-026

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Semisch, Stefan 21519 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 179-012 282-004 461-016

2 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 177-009 282-007 459-016

3 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 179-011 278-001 457-012

4 Eisenmann, Bernd 43491 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-014 273-005 453-019

5 Merkle, Tim 38148 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 174-005 277-007 451-012

6 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 176-006 273-007 449-013

7 Iser, Bernd 50722 SLG PPC Ulm 180-015 267-000 447-015

AW Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn e.V. 179-013 280-004 459-017

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Neumann, Daniel 52881 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 179-013 279-006 458-019

2 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 177-012 274-004 451-016

3 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG Mettertal e.V. 180-013 265-005 445-018

4 Felger, Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 174-005 269-004 443-009

5 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 180-003 258-003 438-006

6 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 173-006 261-002 434-008

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kammler, Tim 57638 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 179-010 283-008 462-018

2 Schneider, Roland 16561 SLG PPC Ulm 169-003 289-012 458-015

3 Marx, Achim 50198 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 177-006 266-004 443-010

4 Laichinger, Thomas 54050 SLG RAG Stuttgart 179-009 255-002 434-011

5 Katz, Andreas 59293 SLG Mettertal e.V. 168-001 266-008 434-009

6 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 179-010 252-003 431-013

7 Jakob, Timo 48233 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 170-004 251-000 421-004

8 Zeh, Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 179-014 231-003 410-017

9 Grasso, Jochen 49056 SLG Jagstheim 176-009 232-000 408-009

10 Fanz, Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 166-001 242-002 408-003

11 Paul, Joachim 6863 SLG PPC Ulm 170-003 233-004 403-007

12 Fezer, Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 175-005 221-002 396-007

13 Storrer, Monika 23184 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 165-006 223-001 388-007

14 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 172-000 211-000 383-000

15 Grimme, Kurt 9983 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 179-006 178-000 357-006

16 Pecjak, Josef 10292 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 173-003 138-000 311-003

17 Class, Thomas 49310 SLG Mettertal e.V. 156-002 143-000 299-002

18 Laichinger, Mona Anja 54051 SLG RAG Stuttgart 150-001 67-001 217-002

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Weickum, Marco 57913 SLG Stebbach e.V. 172-004 210-001 382-005
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